%‘%AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Newme and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [
Ru.ndn_]ph HS Baseball/Sofball fickd DATE: 11/6/13 ARCHITECT:
Irrigation

Randolph High School / Middle School CONTRACTOR: (X3
TO CONTRACTOR (Nume und address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12.166A FIELD: [
National Lawn Sprinkler, Inc CONTRACT DATE: August 26, 2013

645 North Broadway CONTRACT FOR: Site Irrigation OTHER: (]

Whitef Plains, NY 10603

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, ary wdisputed amount attributable 1o previously executed Construction Change Divectt ves)

Ierigation was added to the bull pen as requested by the OWNET. . b 2,000.00
Less Contract Allowance.. -5 -2,000.00
Net Contract Change.... e 0.00

Request in additional project Hime was requested due to this modification as well as the lead time sssociated with delivery of the
specified irrigation pump.

The original Contract Sum was $ 69,500.00
‘The net change by previonsly authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
‘The Contracl Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 69,500.00
The Contract Sum will be unchanged by this Change Order in the amownt of $ 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be ] 639,500.00

The Confract Time will be inceeased by Zero (23) days,
The date of Substantial Campletion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is October 25, 2013

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contraet Sum, Contraet Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
heen authorized by Cemstruction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed 1o supersede the Construction Change Dinective.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARGCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Solutions Architecture Mational Lawn Sprinkler, Ine Randolph Twp. Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm naine) CONTRACTOR (Firm namej OWNER (Firm name)

81 Clay Sireet, 2

4 Ste, 2, Newark. NI 645 W1'oad\vay, Whitel Plains, NY . 25 Schoolhouse Road, Rendolph, NJ
10603 1 "D 08876

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signatire)

Gordontlolmes

(Tvped iine) (Tiped name)
Ak \2-4-13

DATE DATE

DATE %

AlA Document 5701 ™ = 2001, Copyrighl @ 15979, 1987, 2000 and 2004 by The American Inslitute of Architects. All rights roservad. WARNING: This AA®
frgournent is protectad by U.8. Copyright Law and International Traatias. Unavthiorized reproduction or distribution of this AAY Doginment, or any
portion of it, may resull in sevare civil and crimital penaities, and will ke prosecuted to the maximum extent posasible under tha law. This decument was
produced by AIA software at 18:07:14 an 12/02/2013 under Order No.9473187325_1 which expires on 07/01/2014, and iz not for resale.

User Notes: (17349104961)

FFT Exhibit 5, 12-17-13





